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Google @ Analytics APl @ Core Reporting APl (v3.0)

(7 TV /RT A —=51F])

- dimensions=ga:date, ga:country, ga:city, ga:operatingSystem, «-----
* metrics=ga:sessions

- start-date=2015-04-01&end-date=1daysAgo

(L Z#4> 2D JSON —Zp)

{ "columnHeaders": [ { "rows": [ [
"name": "ga:date", "20150401",
"columnType": "DIMENSION", "Japan",
"dataType": "STRING" }, +-+-- "Saitama",

"Windows",
"Firefox",

"36.0”’ ......



JSON 57— & D ALEE

1. —EDOLZRRZAD ISON #—1{TT DT F X b7 7 A4 ILIZIRTF

n o n

{"columnHeaders": [ { "name" : "ga:date", "columnType" : ------

n n

{"columnHeaders" : [ { "name" : "ga:date", "columnType" : -+

nm n

{"columnHeaders": [ { "name" : "ga:date", "columnType" : ------

2. TX¥ A7 74 L% pg read file BB TinAAI, —BET—7 L1k
CREATE TABLE hoge AS
SELECT unnest (
string_to_array( pg read file(' 7 7 A JL/¥2 "), E¥n")

) =2 jsonb;

3.JSON o7 — & &4 (2 XThes) %7 TV TR ICEHR
(RHE)



JSON F— 2 DaLE  (%5)

3.JSON o7 — & &85 (2 Rwhed)) =RERICEH
CREATE TABLE fuga AS
SELECT
(ary->>0) :: date AS ymd, -- &mFA 05 (FEFEEZ 1 A )
(ary->>1) ::int AS h24,
ary->>2 AS country,
ary->>3 AS os,

ary->>4 AS browser,

(ary->>5) ::int AS sessions (, ==+ )
FROM (

SELECT jsonb_array_elements(jsonb_dat -> 'rows’) AS ary

FROM hoge

) foo;
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Clutput pane

Data Output

33866
33867
33868
33863
33870
33871
33872
33873
33874
33875
33876
33877
33878
33879
33880
33881
33882
33883
33834
33885
33886
33887

data_id
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Explain
ynd

date
2015-05-28
2015-06-28
2016-06-28
2016-06-28
2016-0h-28
2016-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
2015-0h-28
20156-0h-28
20156-0h-28
2015-05-28
2015-05-28
2015-06-28

Messages

h24
inte

20
20
20
21
2
2
2
2
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
23
23
23

city
text
Chua
O=aka
Saitama
Kawazali
Magowva
O=zaka
O=zaka
O=zaka
Tzumi
Kawazali
Kachi
Ozaka
Zhibuya
Urayazu
Yokohama
Chiyoda
Fukuoka
Fukuoka
Ozaka
San Diezo
Shinjuku
olkohama

Histary

os
text

Windows
Windows
Mac intazh
Yindows
Yindows
Android
Yindows
Yindows
Lirmx
Yindows
Mac intozh
Android
10
Yindows
Yindows
Vindows
Macintozh
Macintozh
P03
Windows
Windows
Macintoszh

browser browser_ver page _title

text text text

Internet Exp 11.0 paycopg? T L IS
Firefox at1.n O— FEFRIZ LA
Chrame 43.0.2357.685 CentDS .6 THRIEH
Chrome 43.0.2357.81 pzddmin ST —
Internet Exp 9.0 Excel T—A4 4
Chrome 42.0. 281111 =42 Z)-#RE Pos
Chrome 43.0.2857.81 ¥BE T Excel T—4
Chrome 43.0.2357.81 pagl + COPY O35 2/
Firefax ar.n Cent0s 6.6 TIRIHEH
Interret Exp 11.0 R+ 0t TESSO.
Firefox 350 UL FUL SER
Chrome 42.0.2311.111 Cent03 T PL/R -
Zafari 8.0 Cent(s 6.6 THRAS
Firefox 2.0 BitMESEF PLA
Chrome 43.0.2357.81 B R7I? @ SED #
Chrome 43.0,2357.81 pghdmin 2T —
Safari 8.0.8 pehdnin THEFIHGE
Safari 8.0.8 pehdnin: Zoa— k3
Safari 2.0 HEERIITmEF A
Firefox as.n CentDs 6.6 TIRIRH
Firefox as.n #e L L OBEED read|
Chrome 43.0.2357.81 PostzreSOL 3.4 Win

page_views

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
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) WP PostereSQL: Documentatic X \_ \
g —expressions.htm#QUERIES

<« e 1 www.postgresgl.org/docs/ devel/static/gueries—table—exp

7.2.4. GROUPING SETS, CUBE, and ROLLUP

More complex grouping operations than those described above are possible using the concept
of grouping sets. The data selected by the FROM and WHERE clauses is grouped separately by
each specified grouping set, aggregates computed for each group just as for simple GROUP BY
clauses, and then the results returned. For example:

=> SELECT * FROM items sold;

brand siz= sales
Foo L 10
Foo M 20
Bar M i5
Bar L 5

(4 rows)

=»> SELECT brand, size, sum(sales) FROM items sold GROUP BY GRC

brand size sum
Foo 30
Bar 20
L 15
M 35
50

{5 rows)

5% I WEBE RF 1 X b devel )k — 7.2. Table Expressions — 7.2.4

GROUP BY
GROUPING SETS (-+*)
CUBE (--+)

ROLLUP (--+)

Z DD SFE
https://wiki.postgresql.org/wiki/
http://www.depesz.com/ 7% &



L@ D GROUP BY

pzdbplr=
pedbplr=f -- RO GROUP BY <FETLC FESw{ER)
pedbplr=f SELECT o=, browser, sum(sessions)

pedfpl -1 FROM test.za_thi

peibplr-§ GROUP BY 1, 2

pedbplr-f HAVING sumi=zessions) > 20

peibplr-§ ORDER BY 1, 2

pedbplr-1 ;
0s | browser | =um
___________ +___________________+_______
fndroid f&ndroid Browser 144
fndroid Chrome 2713
fndroid Firefox ]
fndroid Opera 2R
i Chrome 35
0= Safari 471
Linux Chrome 145
Linux Firefox 430
Macintosh | Chrome a50
Macintosh | Firefox 278
Macintosh | Safari GO2
Windows Chrome 10285
Windows Firefox 43010
Windows Internet Explorer g434
Windows Iron B2
Windows Opera 2R

(1B rows)



GROUPING SETS : GROUP BY Z&EEH{TICE R % or &9

pzdbplr= pzdbplr=

pedfplr=f -- EBM GROUP BY (FETHCPE  pedbplr=f -- GROUPING ZETS IZ 3 &
pedbplr=ff SELECT o=, browser, sumizessions) pedbplr=ff SELECT o=, browser, sumizessions)
pzdbplr-f FROM test.ga_thbi pzdbplr-f FROM test.ga_tbhi

peibplr-§ GROUP BY 1, 2 pedbpl -4 GROUP BY GROUPING SETS (1, 23
pedbplr-f HAVING sumi=zessions) > 20 pedbplr-f HAVING sumi=zessions) > 20
pzibplr-§ ORDER BY 1, 2 pzibplr-§ ORDER BY 1, 2

peibplr-§ ; peibplr-§ ;

s browser S s browser S
——————————— e R R nRCEEEE LTS SRR
fndroid f&ndroid Browser 144 fndroid ha?
fndroid Chrome 2713 i h13
fndroid Firefox ] Linux Gd7
fndroid Opera 2R Macintozh 1847
i Chrome 35 Windows 24054
i safari 431 f&ndroid Browser 144
Linux Chrome 145 Chrome 11700
Linux Firefox 430 Firefox hih?
Macintosh | Chrome a50 Internet Explorer g4an
Macintosh | Firefox 278 Iron i
Macintosh | Safari GO2 Opera 313
Windows Chrome 10285 safari 1080

Windows Firefox 44010 (12 rows)
Windows Internet Explorer g434

Windows [ron g2 pedbplr=1 I}
Windows Opera 2R

(1B rows)
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pzdbplr=
pedbplr=f -- GROUPING SETS ICd & &
pedbplr=f SELECT o=, browser, sum(sessions)
pzdbplr-f FROM test.ga_thbi
pedbpl -4 GROUP BY GROUPING SETS (1, 23
pedbplr-f HAVING sumi=zessions) > 20
peibplr-§ ORDER BY 1, 2
peibplr-§ ;
s browser
___________ +___________________+_______
fndroid
0=
Linux
Macintozh
Windows
f&ndroid Browser
Chrome
Firefox
Internet Explorer
Iron
Opera
safari
(12 rows)
pedbple=it B

/\ = /=
AEZU = fRETIT

pzdbplr=

pedbplr=f -- GROUPING SETS ¢ () ) |dE8EHT

pedbplr=f SELECT o=, browser, sumisessions)

pzdbplr-f FROM test.ga_tbi

pedbplr-f GROUP BY GROUPING SETS (1, 2, (1) --

pedbplr-f HAVING sumizessions) > 20

peibplr-§ ORDER BY 1, 2

pzdbplr-1 ;

os browser | =um

___________ +___________________+_______

fndroid h3l

g3 514

Linux G4T

Macintosh 1847

Windows 24054
fndroid Browser 144
Chrome 11700
Firefox hih2
Internet Explorer g44n0
Iron 72
Opera 313
safari 1080

27631
V13 rows)

pedbplr=it B



MatiTZ & L7=HH. GROUPING SETS TRIE (%

peibplr=
peibplr=
peibplr=
peihplr-
peihplr-
peihplr-
peibplr-
pedhpl -
pedhpl -
pedhpl -
pedhpl -

Linux

Macintosh
Windows

(3 rows)

-- 202 FD

SELECT o=, coalesce(sumizessions) FILTER (WHERE browser =
Firefox™ ),
"Internet Explarer™],

coalescelsunsessions) FILTER (WHERE browser =
coalescelsunsessions) FILTER (WHERE browser =
coalescelsumiseszions), 1) all_broszers

FROM test.za tbi

WHERE o= IN T Lirux’, "Macintosh®, “Windows’)
AND browser IN ("Chrome’, “Firefox’,
GROUP BY 1
| chrome | firefox | ie | all_brosers
e S $ommmme FrmmmTmmmmmeee
145 440 n G35
aa0 278 n 1228
10285 4300 | 2489 23674

pedbple=d - T ZHUCRESHTZERT O itk JEiEN

ANV

"Chrome™ ),

"Internet Explorer™)

0 chrome,
0 firefo,

0 ie,



WEHTA B2 L7-H DA, GROUPING SETS THEI|ZAk 3

peibplr=
peibplr=
peibplr=
peihplr-
peihplr-
peihplr-
peibplr-
pedhpl -
pedhpl -
pedhpl -
pedhpl -

Linux

Macintosh
Windows

-- 4.5 3REEHTE B ISRl

SELECT o=, cnalesce{sum(3333|nns} FILTER {WHERE browser =
cnalesce(sum(aessiuns} FILTER {WHERE browser = “Firefox’,
coalescelsun{zessions) FILTER (WHERE browser = “Internet Explarer™),
coalescelsumiseszions), 1) all_broszers

FROM test.za tbi

WHERE o= IN T Lirux’, "Macintosh®, “Windows’)
AND browser IN ('Chrome’, "Firefox’, "Internet Explarer’)

GROUP BY GROUPING SETS (1, ()) -- —ZFEZ 5514

Ll
E

"Chrome™ 3, 03 chrome,
0 firefo,
0 ie,

| chrome | firefox | ie | all_brosers
e S $ommmme FrmmmTmmmmmeee
145 440 n Bah

360 278 n 1228

10285 4300 | 3489 23674
11380 nBGRS | 3489 2hh37

L4 rows)



Rk 1 70 ZAXRICHETITEE T IZIE UNION ALL 2 & mEfEl

peibplr=

pedbplr=t -- fEdEld. FOZFICEEITEIEETICIE UNION ALL

pedbplr=f WITH cte AS

pedbpl i SELECT o=, coalesce(sumi{sessions) FILTER [WHERE browser = "Chrome™), 00 chrom
pedbpl i coalescelsunisessions) FILTER (WHERE browser = “Firefox™ ), 00 firefox,
pedbpl i coalescelsun{sessions) FILTER (WHERE browser = “Intermet Explaorer™), 00
pedbplr] coalescelsumiseszions), 0) all_browsers

pedhpl i FROM test.gza thi

pedhpl i WHERE o= IN U Lirux’, "Macintosh®, “Windows’)

pedhpl i AND browser IN ("Chrome’, "Firefox®, "Internet Explorer’™)

pelbpl GROUFP BY 1

pedbplr(

)
pzdbplr-0 SELECT # FROM cte
pedbpl - UNIOW ALL
pedbplr-3 SELECT MULL::text, sumichrome), sumifirefox), sum{ie), sumiall_browsers)
pzdbplr-1 FROM cte

pgdbplr-4 :

0% | chrome | firefox | ie | all_browsers
——————————— Tt SN
L 145 4110 0 B3k
Macintosh qh0 27 0 1228
Windows 1028k 4300 | 8481 #3674

11380 AEES [ 5483 20637

L4 rows)



GROUPING SETS a4/

pedhplr= )
pzdbplr=ff -- FEEHTIEIZ BT

pedbplr=f SELECT o=, browzer, sum(sessions)

pzdbplr-I FROM test.ga_thi

pzdbplr-§f GROUP BY GROUPING SETS (1, 23, ) 3 - ¢ 1, 2, () ) &35
pedbplr-f HAVING sumzessions) > 20

pzdhplr-§ ORDER BY 1 MWULLS FIRST, 2 NULLS FIRST

pzdhplr-1 : 45o]
o5 browser =0 pgdaplr=
___________ .!.___________________.!._______ pedfplr=ff -- GROUPING SETS () 3 |J585tiT
pedbplr=f SELECT o=, browser, sum{zessions)
|'l'| d -d |'l'| d 'd E E?I-Eliil F‘EEEF‘H'- FROM tESt-gﬂ._ttlI
o Cheoma et 278 pedfplr-f GROUP BY GROUPING SETS (1, 2, (1) -- ZC
android | Firefox 78 PESiplr- i HAYING sunisessions) > 20
pgdbplr- .
drdraid Orera 2B pedbpl -1 ;
i0% Chrome 35 0s | browser | =um
0 Safari a1 | T Hommmmmm oo L
Linuz Chrome 145 Android 232
Linuz Firefox 490 jos e
Macintozh | Chrome 460 Hég?ﬁtush 1847
Macintosh | Firefox 218 Windows 24054
Macintosh | Zafari B0Z indraid Browser 144
Windows Chrome 10285 Chrame 11700
Windows Firefox 43010 Firefaox T
Windows Internet Explorer g484 Internet Explarer RER]
Windows Iron g2 EI"'I"" Eﬁg
. PEFa
ﬂ"-}”fgﬁgﬁ Opera L Safari 1080
27631
€13 rows)




GROUPING SETS <, &iE® GROUP BY +/M&EH1T

pedfplr=f -- EHTEINATAD

pedfplr=f SELECT o=, browser, sum(sessions)

pzdbplr- FROM test.za _thi

pedbplr-f GROUP BY GROUPIMG SETS ¢ (1, 23, 1, (1)
pedbplr-f HAVYING sumisessions) > 20 |

p<dpl r-1i DRDER BY 1, 2 LS broweer L

pedbolr-1 Android dndroid Browser 144
fndraoid Chrome 278
Android Firefox 7
Andraid Opera 26
Android ha?
P05 Chrome ah
0% safari 471
0% h13
L i ru Chrome 145
L i r Firefox 430
L i ru BdY
Macintosh | Chrome 350
Macintosh | Firefox 278
Macintosh | Safari BOZ
Macintosh 1847
Windows Chrame 10285
Windows Firefox 4301
Windows Internet Explaorer g484
Windows Iron B2
Windows Opera 276
Windows 24054

2763

(22 rows)



GROUPING SETS T/ R XELRLF—K . 7= L -

pedbplr=ff -- POZFEELT—2, BELUTFELEDLSEASHEIIE G
pedbplr=ft SELECT o=, browser, sumfsessions)

peldbhplr-f FROM test.za thil

pedfplr-1f WHERE o= IN (Linux’, “Macintosh™, “Windows™)

pedbpl - AND browser IN (" Chrome’, "Firefox’, "Internet Explorer™)
pedbpl -3 GROUP BY GROUPING SETS € (1, 20, 1, 2, (13

pzihpl -1 ORDER BY 1 MWULLS FIRST, 2 MULLS FIRST

pedbple-1 ;
0E | browser | =um

___________ +___________________+_______
2h537
Chrome 11380
Firefox hERR
Internet Explaorer g489
Linus B3h
Linus Chrome 145
Linus Firefox 4310
Macintosh 1224
Macintosh | Chrome 350
Macintosh | Firefox 278
Windows 23674
Windows Chrome 10235
Windows Firefox 43010
Windows Internet Explorer g4a34

(14 rows)



GROUPING SETS t7 0 XRFLRLUT—X . 771

pedbplr=f -- JOZAFTHELT—2, EFELEE LG EASHE IR G
pedhpl r=§ SELECT o=, browser siml sezsinns |
p=d5p | - FROM test.za thi 03 | chrome | firefox | ie | all_browsers
pzd5plr-4 WHERE os IN T Linu T +““ﬁé'+ """ ;ga*““a"f """"" .
pedbplr- AND browser IN H:alxgl;lﬁtnsh a5 278 i 1228
pedapl -t GROUR BY GROUPING | yicdows™ | 10285 | 4300 | 2489 23674
pedhpl -1 ORDER BY 1 MULLE F 11230 RERS 8429 9RRAT
pedbplr-1 ; :
0E | browser | =um
___________ +___________________+_______
2RR37
Chrome 11380
Firefox hERR
Internet Explaorer 2489
Linus B3h
Linus Chrome 145
Linus Firefox 4310
Macintosh 1228
Macintosh | Chrome 350
Macintosh | Firefox 278
Windows 23674
Windows Chrome 10235
Windows Firefox 43010
Windows Internet Explorer 2434

(14 rows)



CUBE & ROLLUP : &% %7 d GROUPING SETS D #2#EE

*k GROUP BY GROUPING SETS ((1,2), 1, 2, ())
|
GROUP BY CUBE (1, 2) - B TRD or iRoBWLWD, EfAEHE

*k GROUP BY GROUPING SETS ((1,2), 1,())
|
GROUP BY ROLLUP (1, 2) ==+ FAmic (VU —IRI2) ReBHAEDE

| =)
- INETHIAICH L TWESET - hGth, —Blo 7TV TED
CABTTURENS T LTERP T T 7EBBIE. ZRIiIOhH
(BE0&EH., 77 7BBEHEORETE & & IS - IEtE L <FES)
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